

GR-119/02

Present : A. Sarkar ; UID No. W.B.01103

Order No. 68 ;

Dt. 03-03-2022

Today the date is fix for evidence. All the 6 accused on bail are absent by petition, ground stated therein. Hd. Considered and allowed. No S/R is received. It appears that summon has not yet been complied.

To 07-05-2022 for evidence. Issue summon upon CSW-1 & 4.

B.C. II to comply.

Dictated & corrected

sd

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.