

GR-119/02

Present : Sri P. Bose; UID No. WB00906, JM, Dinhata

Order No. 78;

Dt. 16-09-2023

Today is fixed for E/R of WPA.

One report is received where from it appears that the address of the accused persons against whom WPA was issued falls under jurisdiction of Sahebganj PS.

Issue WPA against all the accused persons and send it to O/C Sahebganj PS for execution.

To **18-11-2023** for E/R of WPA.

BC-II to comply.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.

Sd/

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.