

GR- 119/02

Present: Sri P. Bose, JM, Dinhata (JO Code: WB00906)

Order No. 84;

Dt. 25 -10-2024

Today is fixed for appearance & F/order.

Both the accused on CB are absent by petition sated the ground there in.

Hence the case is adjourned.

To **16-11-2024** for appearance & F/order.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.