

GR -119/02

Present: Sri P. Bose, JM, Dinhata (JO Code: WB00906)

Order No. 86;

Dt. 20-12-2024

Today is fixed for appearance and F/order.
Both the accused on CB are absent without any step. Its 2.25 p.m.
On repeated call none moves on behalf of accused persons.
Hence issue W/A against both the accused persons.

To **29-03-2025** for appearance and E/R of W/ A.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.